



Ref. K	Part n.	Customer part n.	Description	Quantity	Validity		Price
					From	To	
0001	LAFN09275		SHEET METAL PA. -	1,00			--
0002	LAFN09276		SHEET METAL PA. -	1,00			--
0003	LAFN09277		SHEET METAL PA. -	1,00			--
0004	LAFN09278		SHEET METAL PA. -	1,00			--
0005	LAFN09216		SUPPORT DX	1,00			--
0006	LAFN09217		SUPPORT SX	1,00			--
0007	MFVR00143	SL01060XS	BODY SQUEEGEE PRESSOFUSO	1,00			--
0008	VTVR00567		INSERT -	2,00			--
0009	MPVR49229	SL17608	BUSHING SHK	2,00			--
0010	LAFN09302		CLOSURE -	2,00			--
0011	MPVR05897		CLOSURE S	2,00			--
0012	VTDD15518	75375	NUT M 6 INX	2,00			--
0013	VTDD01694	SL05074	NUT M6 INOX	4,00			--
0014	VTDD00210		NUT M 3 AUTOBL.DIN 985 IX.A2	8,00			--
0015	LAFN07589		SPACER -	2,00			--
0016	LAFN04100	SL07596	SPACER PER RUOTINO PARACOLPI	2,00			--
0017	ETET01817		LABEL -	2,00			--
0018	GUGO00164	SL03199	GASKET	2,00			--
0019	MPVR06287		BLADE XS 3MM LATEX	1,00			--
0020	MPVR06288		BLADE XS 3MM LATEX	1,00			--
0021	MPVR06004		KNOB AISI 304	2,00			--
0022	LAFN09301		SOCKET -	2,00			--
0023	VTRS00274	SL06064	WASHER NYLON 66 D.8,4-17-2 UNI	8,00			--
0024	VTRS00245	SL06022	WASHER D.6 UNI 6592 INOX	2,00			--
0025	VTRS13945	SL06039	WASHER D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593	2,00			--
0026	VTRS16937	11051241	WASHER 6x24 INOX UNI 6593	2,00			--
0027	RTRT00398		WHEEL -	2,00			--
0028	MPVR06105		SMALL WHEEL -	2,00			--
0029	VTVT00655	SL04061	SCREW TE M. 6-55	2,00			--
0030	VTVT17342	SL04058	SCREW TE M 6X 60 UNI 5739 INX	2,00			--
0031	VTVT01070		SCREW TSTC M3X8	8,00			--
0032	VTVT01206		SCREW M6X55	2,00			--